Route Name: KHA 3 KHALSA School Calgary

School Arrival: 8:00 AM .
School Dismissal: 3:00 PM 245228 Conrich Rd NE

PM Departure: 3:10 PM 403-293-7712
Effective Date: Sept 25 2025

Notes: All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.
To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 4032056688.

Route Stop Time DESCRIPTION
3 AM 1 7:00 [NB Hunterhorn RD after 64 AV NE
3 AM 2 7:12 |EB Corner Glen Way NE @ Cornerstone ST NE
3 AM 3 7:15 |SB Cornerstone Blvd NE @ Cornerstone CIR NE
3 AM 4 7:17 |SB Cornerstone ST @ Cornerstone AV NE
3 AM 5 7:19 |SB Cornerstone Blvd NE @ Cornerbrook Link NE
3 AM 6 7:21 |SB Corner Brook Gate after Corner Brook Way
3 AM 7 7:23 |SB Corner Meadows GT @ Corner Meadows Common NE
3 AM 8 7:25 |EB Cornerstone WY NE right before Corner Meadows Garden NE
3 AM 9 7:27 |WB 450 Corner Meadows Way NE

3 AM 10 7:34 |WB Cityscape DR after Cityspring Link NE

3 AM 11 7:36 |WB Cityscape DR @ Cityscape Heath NE @ CT Stop

3 AM 12 7:38 |SB Cityscape Dr @ Cityscape Mr NE

3 AM 13 8:00 |ARRIVE AT KHALSA SCHOOL

Route Stop  Time DESCRIPTION
3 PM 1 15:10 |DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL
3 PM 2 15:27 |SB Cornerstone Blvd NE before Corner Glen Cres. NE
3 PM 3 15:29 |NB Cornerstone Blvd NE @ Cornestone Cir NE
3 PM 4 15:33 (SB Cornerstone ST @ Cornerstone Cres NE
3 PM 5 15:40 |NB Cornerstone Blvd NE @ Cornerbrook Link NE
3 PM 6 15:41 [NB Corner Brook Gate before Corner Brook Way
3 PM 7 15:42 |SB Corner Meadows GT after Corner Meadows Common NE
3 PM 8 15:44 (SB Cornerstone WY NE @ Corner Meadows Heath NW
3 PM 9 15:47 |WB 450 Corner Meadows Way NE

3 PM 10 15:52 |WB Cityscape DR before Cityspring Link NE

3 PM 11 15:53 |WB Cityscape DR @ Cityscape Heath NE @ CT Stop

3 PM 12 15:55 [SB Cityscape Dr @ Cityscape Mr NE

3 PM 13 16:20 [NB Hunterhorn RD after 64 AV NE

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland at 4032056688.
Kindergarten students not allowed off the bus without parent/guardian present unless given written permission to do so.
PM times are estimates only.

NB- Northbound SB - Southbound EB - Eastbound WB - Westbound
CTS - Calgary Transit





